
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

GONDIA ROAD SADAK ARJUNI

State : State Code :

Address :

27ABHPM5320M1ZG

27MAHARASHTRA

18-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12980

__-__-____

SAKOLI ROADWAYS

91556

OM KAILASH WASTRA BHANDAR

9637752762

 10 1 540710JAIPUR-540710 NO. *  335.00  3350.005MTR

 25 2 540710JAIPUR-540710 NO. *  395.00  9875.005MTR

 24 3 540710JAIPUR-540710 NO. *  385.00  9240.005MTR

 59
 23588.00

 561.63Total SGST:

 561.63Total CGST

 22465.00Taxable Amt:

 22465.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND FIVE 

HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT ONLY

Round Off -0.26

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  59  22465.00  561.63  561.63  0.00 5  23588.26

 0.00 561.63  561.63 22465.00 59
Total:

 23588.26

292099633157

122530126913122

8ab9d7955d569fb3c7fa06abb21c733381b0b848

873ecc1ca3f6525b7dfb95c4

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 2,190,173.00OUTSTANDING :


